ﬁt Overnight (owl) service

Service operates 24 hours a day. Chicago Transit A ty

Monday thru Friday #81 Lawrence

Connecting bus/rail routes which provide Eastbound Westbound
Overmght (OW|) .Serwce from about mldmght to Lv Kimball  Western/ AR Lv Western/ Kimball AR
5:00am are |nd|<_:ated below. Most owl routes aW re n ce Jefferson Lawrence/ BrownLn Lawrence/ Lawrence/ Marine/ Marine/  Lawrence/ Lawrence/ BrownLn Lawrence/ Jefferson
operate at 30 minutes intervals. Park Pulaski  station Lincoln  Broadway Wilson Wilson Broadway Lincoln  station Pulaski Park
Overight (ow) rutes which connoctwi Efectve Jan. 8, 2023 T % I I o
N81 Lawrence buses include: N22 Clark, ’ 3:38 3:46 3:50 3:57 4:06 4:11 3:54 4:00 4:09 4:15 4:20 4:28
N49 Western, and Blue Line trains 3:56 4:04 4:09 4:16 4:26 4:31 4:15 4:21 4:30 4:36 4:41 4:49
413 422 427 434 4:45 4:50 4:36 442 4:51 4:57 5:02 5:10
. 4:29  4:38 4:43 451 5:02 5:08 455 501 510 516 5:21 5:29
Additional notes: 4:43 453 458 507 5:18 5:24 512 518 527 533 5:38 5:46
4:58 5:08 5:14 5:23 5:35 5:41 5:29 5:35 5:44 5:50 5:55 6:03
‘=\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility gg g% gfig gg; 2532 gfli;g gfg? 2585 gf% gfg; gfg gf%g
help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA 541 551 557 606 618 625 616 622 632 638 644 653
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. 555  6:05 6:11  6:20 6:32 6:39 6:31  6:38 6:48 655 7:01 7:11
6:08  6:18 6:24  6:33 6:45 6:52 6:45 652 7.02 710 7:16 7:27
. . . 6:21 6:31 6:37 6:46 6:58 7:04 6:57 7:04 7:15 7:24 7:30 7:41
(1) Federal law requires priority seatihngbe Lake Shore Drive 600W &= 709 716 727  7:36 742 753
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. . . : |g @ then every 10 minutes until 7:21 7:28 7:39 748 7:54 8:05
Please stand up and yield ihese seats when Marine Drive 700 [~<@'Z 5 %k s gw o s oy
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. 802 812 818 828 841 849 ‘ : : ‘ : ’
Broadway 1200W 8:14 8:24 8:30 8:40 8:53 9:01 then every 10 to 12 minutes until
(©  Schedules and other info in this timetable & Wilson Red/Purple B35 bas o854 oo 917 o2 942 950 1002  10:41 1047  10:28
are subject to change. CTA does not assume lines station 851  9:01 9:07 917 930  9:37 9:55  10:02  10:15 10:24  10:30  10:41
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for Ashland 1600W 9:03  9:13 9:19  9:29 9:42 9:50 10:09 10:17  10:29 10:38  10:44  10:55
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. . . - .
Ravenswood 1800W Ravenswood station then every 10 minutes until then every 15 to 16 minutes until
O Pay close attention to destination signs and Metra Union Pacific 12 4gp 12: gl p 13:%p 1:%p 1:2‘1‘ P l:28p 133 14lp 1 :?gp g:ggp 2:1 gp 2 §3p
ina: i [ :5. : H : B H 47 :55 : H : :37
amn;oggr%%rtnrigt: t\)/\éhepob%zrgl(;\géradgﬁ%sse I;‘I?f?s 2 1:06  1:18 1:25  1:35 1:48 1:56 2:01  2:09 2:25  2:36 2:43 2:54
y : SOV @YEr [aTolnl ' Western@Lincoln 2400W | 3 1119 1:30  1:37  1:47  2:01  2:09 2114 222 2:37  2:48 255  3:07
or any bus route and some trips can end before 3 1:30 1:41 1:48  1:58 2:12 2:20 2:25  2:33 2:48  2:59 3:06 3:18
the furthest terminal on a line depending e " 9 10 10 minut i §=2g §=gg g:gg 313 g‘:;g g:gg
H H %) en every o minutes unti H H H H H H
on service needs or time of day. g N 254 302 318 3:29 336 347
: : z 2:37 2:49 2:56  3:06 3:19 3:27 3:04  3:12 3:27  3:38 3:45 3:57
5o Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all Kimball 3200w |CH+ B L\g:mbali i g:g; g:gg g:?g g;g g:gg g:% g:;ﬁ ggg g:z; g:gg z:gg 2:(1);
1 1 rown Line station H H H H H . H H H . H H
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during ] 3:07 3:20 3:28  3:38  3:52  4:00 3:34 342 357  4:08 415 427
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or yvv— 320 3:33  3:40 351 404 413 3:44 352 407 418 425 437
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. . 3:33  3:46 3:53  4:04 417  4:26 3:54  4:02 417  4:28 4:35 4:47
Pulaski 4000w [ MAKIICE] 3:46 359 406 417 430  4:39 4:06 414 429 439 446  4:58
i 3:59 4:12 419 4:30 4:43 4:52 419 4:27 4:42 4:52 4:59 5:11
n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text 412 4:25 4:33  4:44 4:57 5:05 4:32  4:40 4:55  5:05 5:12 5:24
or e-mail about planned service changes every 4:25 4:38 4:46 4:57 5:10 5:18 4:45 4:53 5:08 5:18 5:25 5:37
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and piv - L 542 Si21 585 S4s  Sm2 613
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at Cicero 4800W oS | ' ’ ’ ) ) ) ) ' ’ '
transitchicago.com/updates. icero Kl:r‘* QQJ-;QQ Lawrence Red Line then every 15 to 16 minutes until then every 15 minutes until
\;\ 'b° station closed due
. . W . 7:35  7:46 7:53  8:03 8:15 8:22 8:12  8:19 8:30  8:38 8:43 8:52
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app oW o 7:52  8:03 810 8:20  8:32  8:39 8:28  8:35  8:46  8:54  8:59  9:08
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at & Jefferson Park rerouted to Wilson 8:09  8:19 8:26  8:35 8:47 8:54 8:44  8:51 9:02  9:10 9:15 9:24
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion Blue Line/Metra Red/Purple lines 8:26 8:36 8:41 8:50 9:00 9:06 9:00 9:07 9:18 9:26 9:31 9:40
A i ! station station via Ashland, 8:43 8:53 8:58 9:06 9:15 9:21 9:16 9:23 9:33 9:41 9:45 9:53
en Espafiol, llame al Centro de Informacion a B Wilson and Broadway 9:00 9:10 9:15 9:22  9:33  9:39 9:32  9:39  9:49  9:56  10:00  10:08
312-836-7000. Parking available 9:17  9:27 9:32  9:39 9:50 9:56 9:48 9:54 10:04 10:10  10:14  10:21
at this station 9:34  9:44 9:49  9:56  10:07  10:13 10:04 10:10  10:19  10:25  10:29  10:36
9:51  10:01  10:06 10:13  10:24  10:30 10:20  10:26  10:35 10:41  10:45  10:52
10:09 10:17  10:22 10:29  10:39  10:44 10:36  10:42  10:51  10:57  11:01  11:08
10:26  10:35  10:40 10:47  10:56  11:02 10:52  10:58  11:07  11:13  11:17  11:24
10:44 10:52  10:57 11:04  11:14  11:19 11:08 11:14  11:23  11:29  11:33  11:40
11:01  11:10  11:15  11:22  11:31  11:37 11:24  11:30 11:39  11:45 11:49  11:56
11:19 11:27  11:32  11:39  11:49  11:54 11:41  11:47  11:56 12:02a 12:.06a 12:13a
11:36 11:45  11:50 11:56 12:06a 12:11a 11:58 12:04a 12:13a 12:19  12:23  12:30
11:55 12:03a 12:07a 12:12a 1221  12:25 12:15a 12:21  12:29 12:35  12:39  12:45
) i 12:14a 12:22 12:26  12:31  12:39 12144 12:32  12:38  12:46  12:52 1256 1:02
@ N81 overnight (owl) service between , 12:35 1243 1247 1252 1:00  1:05 1250 1255  1:03  1:09 113 1:19
Marine Drive and Jefferson Park Blue Line/Metra station 12:56 1:04 1:08 1:13 1:21 1:26 1:09 1:14 1:22 1:28 1:31 1:37
. 1117 1:24 1:28  1:33 1:41 1:46 1:29  1:34 1:42  1:48 1:51 1:57
All CTA buses are accessible 1:38  1:45 1:49  1:54 2:02 2:07 1:49  1:55 2:03  2:09 2:12 2:18

- 2:02  2:09 213 2148 226 2:30 210 215 223 228  2:32  2:37
transitchicago.com/bus/81 2:32 239 243 248 256  3:00 2:30  2:35 2143 2148 252 257



Saturday #81 Lawrence Sunday/holiday #81 Lawrence

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound

Lv Kimball  Western/ AR Lv Western/ Kimball AR Lv Kimball  Western/ AR Lv Western/ Kimball AR

Jefferson Lawrence/ BrownLn Lawrence/ Lawrence/ Marine/ Marine/ Lawrence/ Lawrence/ BrownLn Lawrence/ Jefferson Jefferson Lawrence/ BrownLn Lawrence/ Lawrence/ Marine/ Marine/ Lawrence/ Lawrence/ BrownLn Lawrence/ Jefferson

Park Pulaski  station Lincoln  Broadway Wilson Wilson Broadway Lincoln  station Pulaski Park Park Pulaski  station Lincoln  Broadway Wilson Wilson Broadway Lincoln  station Pulaski Park
3:02a  3:09a 3:12a  3:17a 3:24a 3:28a 3:00a 3:04a 3:12a  3:18a 3:22a 3:28a 3:05a 3:12a 3:15a  3:21a 3:28a 3:32a 3:04a 3:08a 3:18a  3:24a 3:27a 3:33a
3:32 3:39 3:42 3:47 3:54 3:58 3:30 3:34 3:42 3:48 3:52 3:58 3:32 3:39 3:42 3:48 3:55 4:00 3:34 3:39 3:48 3:53 3:57 4:04
4:02 4:09 4:12 4:17 4:24 4:27 4:00 4:05 4:14 4:20 4:24 4:31 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:23 4:27 4:04 4:09 4:18 4:23 4:27 4:34
4:28 4:35 4:38 4:43 4:50 4:54 4:30 4:35 4:44 4:50 4:54 5:01 4:25 4:32 4:35 4:41 4:48 4:52 4:34 4:39 4:48 4:53 4:57 5:04
4:48 4:55 4:58 5:03 5:10 5:14 5:00 5:05 5:14 5:20 5:24 5:31 4:50 4:57 5:00 5:06 5:13 5:17 5:04 5:09 5:18 5:23 5:27 5:34
5:07 5:15 5:19 5:25 5:33 5:38 5:25 5:30 5:39 5:45 5:49 5:56 5:15 5:22 5:26 5:32 5:39 5:44 5:32 5:36 5:44 5:50 5:55 6:02
5:25 5:33 5:37 5:43 5:51 5:56 5:45 5:50 5:59 6:05 6:09 6:16 5:37 5:44 5:48 5:54 6:03 6:07 5:53 5:57 6:05 6:11 6:16 6:23
5:43 5:51 5:55 6:01 6:09 6:14 6:05 6:10 6:19 6:26 6:30 6:38 5:56 6:04 6:09 6:15 6:25 6:29 6:14 6:19 6:27 6:33 6:38 6:45
6:00 6:08 6:13 6:19 6:28 6:34 6:24 6:29 6:38 6:45 6:49 6:57 6:15 6:23 6:28 6:34 6:44 6:48 6:34 6:39 6:47 6:53 6:58 7:05
6:15 6:23 6:28 6:34 6:43 6:49 6:39 6:44 6:53 7:00 7:04 7:12 6:34 6:42 6:47 6:53 7:03 7:07 6:54 6:59 7:07 7:13 7:18 7:25
6:28 6:36 6:41 6:47 6:57 7:03 6:54 6:59 7:08 7:15 7:19 727 6:53 7:01 7:06 7:12 7:22 7:26 7:14 7:20 7:29 7:35 7:40 7:47
6:42 6:50 6:55 7:01 7:10 7:16 7:09 7:15 7:24 7:31 7:35 7:44 7:12 7:20 7:25 7:31 7:41 7:45 7:34 7:40 7:49 7:55 8:00 8:07
6:55  7:03 7:08 714 7:24 7:30 724 7:30 7:39 746 7:50 7:59 7:31 739 7:44 750 8:00 8:04 7:54  8:00 809 815 8:20 8:27
709 718 724 732 7:43 7:49 7:39 745 7:54 801 8:05 8:14 7:50 758 8:03  8:09 8:19 8:23 8:14 820 829 835 8:40 8:47
722 731 7237 745 7:56 802 7:53 759 808 815 8:19 8:28 8:09  8:17 822  8:29 8:38 842 8:34 840 849 856 9:01 9:09
736 745 7551 759 810 816 8:06 813 824 831 8:37 846 827 836 841 848 858 902 854 900 909 916  9:21 9:29
749 758 804 812 823 829 820 826 837 844 850  8:59 844 853 858 905 916  9:20 914 920 929 936 941 949
803 812 818 826 837 843 833 840 851 858 904 913 901 910 915 923 934  9:39 9:32  9:38 948 955 1000  10:08
814 823 829 &7 848 854 847 853 904 911 917 9:26 916 925 930 9:38 949  9:54 9:48 954 1004 1011 10:16  10:24
8526 8535 8541 8549 9:00 9:06 9:00 9:07 9:18 9:27 9:33 9:42 9:31 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:04 10:09 10:03  10:09 10:19 10:26 10:31 10:39
8:37 8:46 8:52 9:00 9:11 9:17 9:12 9:20 9:31 9:40 9:46 9;55 9:45 9:54 9:59  10:07 10:18 10:23 10:17  10:28 10:33  10:40 10:45 10:53
8:48 8:57 9:03 9:11 9:22 9:28 9:25 9:32 9:43 9:52 9:58 10:07 9:58  10:07 10:12  10:20 10:31 10:36 10:31 10:37 1047 10:56 11:01 11:09
8:59 9:08 9:14 9:22 9:33 9:39 9:37 9:44 9:55  10:04 10:10 10:19 : ’ ’ i ’ ’ 10:45  10:51 11:01 11:10 11:15 11:23
9:10 9:20 9:27 9:36 9:48 9:56 9:49 9:56 10:07 10:16 10:22 10:31 . . . . . .

then every 12 to 13 minutes until 10:59  11:05 11:15 11:24 11:29 11:37

9:21 9:31 9:38  9:47 9:59  10:07 10:01 10:08  10:21  10:31  10:38  10:48 : : : : : :
932 942 949 958 10410 10418 10413 1020  10:33 1043 1050  11:00 9330 2430 2500 2:580  310p 318 A2 118 1128 1136 1142 1151
9:43 9553  10:00 10:09 10:21  10:29 10:25  10:32  10:45 10:55  11:02  11:12 2:45ID 2:55p 3;02" 3:10'° 3:22” 3:30P then every 12 minutes until
9:54  10:04  10:11  10:20  10:32  10:39 10:36  10:44  10:56  11:06  11:13  11:23 567 307 314 322 3:94 3:42 y
1004 1015 1022 1033 1045  10:53 1048 1085 1108 1118 1125 1135 500 920 a6 335 3 383 sasp 35Mp  40Tp 4N7Tp  423p  4:32p
: : : : : : 1109 1117 1130 1140 1147 1158 3:21 3:32 3:38  3:47 3:58 4:05 4:00  4:07 418  4:27 4:34 4:42
then every 9 minutes until 11:19  11:27 11:41 11:53 12:00p 12:11p 3533 3544 3550 3559 4510 4517 4512 4519 4530 4539 4546 4554
129 1187 1152 12:04p 12:11  12:23 3:45  3:56 4:02 411 4:22 4:29 4:24  4:31 442 451 4:58 5:06
12:33p 12:47p 12:55p 1:06p 1:19p  1:28p 11:39  11:47  12:02p 12:14  12:21  12:33 3:58  4:09 415 424 435 442 4:36 442 453 5:02 508 517
12:42  12:56  1:04 1:15  1:28  1:37 11:49  11:57 1212 12:24  12:31  12:43 411 422 428 437 448 455 4:48 454 505 514 520 5:29
12:51  1:05  1:13  1:24  1:38  1:46 11:59  12:07p 12:22  12:3¢  12:41  12:53 4:25 436 442 451 5:02  5:09 5:00  5:06 5117 5:26 532 5t
12:09p 12:17 12:33  12:45 12:53 1:05 4:39 4:50 4:56 5:05 5:16 5:23 5:13 5:19 5:30 5:39 5:45 5:54
then every 10 minutes unti 4:53  5:04 5:10  5:19 5:30 5:37 5:27  5:33 5:44  5:53 5:59 6:08
then every 9 to 10 minutes unti 5:07  5:18 5:24  5:33 5:45 5:51 5:41 5:47 5:58  6:07 6:13 6:22
3:51 4:04 4:13 4:24 4:38 4:45 5:21 5:32 5:38 5:47 5:59 6:06 5:55 6:02 6:13 6:22 6:28 6:37
4:02  4:15 4:23  4:32 4:44 4:52 5:21 5:28 5:41 5:52 6:00 6:10 5:36  5:47 5:53  6:02 6:14 6:21 6:10  6:16 6:27  6:36 6:42 6:51
4:13 4:26 4:34 4:43 4:55 5:03 5:32 5:39 5:52 6:03 6:11 6:21 5:51 6:02 6:08 6:17 6:29 6:36 6:25 6:31 6:42 6:51 6:57 7:06
4:25  4:38 4:46  4:55 5:07 5:15 5:44  5:51 6:04  6:15 6:23 6:33 6:06  6:17 6:22  6:30 6:41 6:47 6:40  6:46 6:56  7:04 7:09 7:17
5:56 6:03 6:16 6:27 6:35 6:45 6:21 6:32 6:37 6:45 6:56 7:02 6:55 7:01 7:11 7:19 7:24 7:32
then every 12 to 15 minutes until 6:08 6:14 6:27 6:37 6:43 6:52 6:36 6:47 6:52 7:00 7:1 7:17 7:10 7:16 7:26 7:34 7:39 7:47
6:20 6:26 6:39  6:49 6:55 7:04 6:52  7:03 7:08  7:16 7:27 7:33 7:25  7:31 74 7:49 7:54 8:02
7:19 7:30 7:36 7:44 7:56 8:03 6:32 6:38 6:51 7:01 7:07 7:16 7:07 7:18 7:23 7:31 7:42 7:48 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:01 8:06 8:14
7:34  T7:44 7:51 7:58 8:10 8:17 6:44  6:50 7:03 7:13 7:19 7:28 7:23  7:33 7:38  T7:45 7:56 8:02 7:55  8:00 8:10  8:16 8:21 8:29
7:48  7:58 8:04  8:12 8:23 8:30 6:56  7:02 715  7:25 7:31 7:40 7:38  7:48 7:53  8:00 8:11 8:17 8:10  8:15 8:25  8:31 8:36 8:44
8:03  8:13 8:19  8:26 8:37 8:43 7:08 7:14 7:25  7:34 7:40 7:49 7:54  8:03 8:08  8:15 8:26 8:31 8:25  8:30 8:40  8:46 8:51 8:59
8:17  8:27 8:32  8:40 8:50 8:57 7:20  7:26 7:37  T:46 7:52 8:01 8:09  8:18 8:23  8:30 8:41 8:46 8:40  8:45 8:55  9:01 9:06 9:14
8:32  8:42 8:47  8:54 9:04 9:11 7:32  7:38 7:49  7:58 8:04 8:13 8:25  8:34 8:39  8:46 8:57 9:02 8:55  9:00 9:10  9:16 9:21 9:29
8:48 8:57 9:02 9:09 9:19 9:25 7:44 7:50 8:01 8:10 8:16 8:25 8:40 8:49 8:54 9:01 9:12 9:17 9:10 9:15 9:24 9:30 9:35 9:42
9:04  9:13 9:18  9:25 9:35 9:41 7:56  8:02 8:13  8:22 8:28 8:37 8:56  9:05 9:10  9:17 9:28 9:33 9:25  9:30 9:39  9:45 9:50 9:57
9:20 9:29 9:34 9:41 9:51 9:57 8:10 8:16 8:27 8:36 8:42 8:51 9:12 9:21 9:25 9:33 9:42 9:47 9:40 9:45 9:54 10:00 10:05 10:12
9:36  9:45 9:50 9:57  10:07  10:13 9:29  9:38 9:42  9:50 9:59  10:04 9:55 10:00 10:09 10:15 10:20  10:27
9:52  10:01 10:06 10:13  10:23  10:29 then every 15 minutes until 9:47 9:56  10:00 10:08 10:17  10:22 10:11  10:16  10:25 10:31 10:36  10:43
10:09 10:18  10:23  10:30  10:40  10:46 10:05 10:14  10:18 10:26  10:36  10:41 10:29 10:34  10:43  10:49  10:54  11:01
10:26 10:35 10:39 10:46 10:55 11:01 11:10 11:16 11:27 11:34 11:39 11:48 10:24 10:33 10:37 10:45 10:55 11:00 10:47 10:52 11:01 11:07 11:12 11:19
10:43 10:52 10:56 11:03 11:12 11:17 11:26 11:32 11:42 11:48 11:53 12:02a 10:44 10:53 10:57 11:05 11:15 11:20 11:05 11:10 11:19 11:25 11:30 11:37
11:01 11:09 11:13 11:20 11:28 11:33 11:44 11:49 11:59 12:.05a 12:10a 12:18 11:04 11:13 11:17  11:25 11:35 11:40 11:25 11:30 11:39  11:45 11:50 11:57
11119 11:27 11:31 11:38 11:46 1151 12:.02a 12:07a 12:16a 12:22 1226 12:34 11:24  11:33  11:37 11:45 11:55  12:00a 11:45 11:49  11:57 12:.02a 12:06a 12:13a
11:38  11:46  11:50 11:57  12:05a 12:10a 1220 1225 12:34  12:40 1244 12:52 11:45 11:54 11:58 12:06a 12:16a 12:21 12:05a 12:09a 12:17a 12:22 12:26  12:33
11:58  12:06a 12:10a 12117a 12:25  12:30 12:39 1244 12:53  12:59 1:03 111 12:09a 12:17a  12:21a 12:26  12:35  12:39 12:25  12:29  12:37  12:42  12:46  12:53
12:18a 12:26  12:29  12:35 12143 1247 12:59  1:04 113 119 1:23 1:31 12:34 1242 1246 12:51  12:59 1:04 12:45 1249 1257 1:02 1:06 1:13
12:40 12:48 12:51 12:57 1:05 1:09 1:19 1:23 1:31 1:36 1:40 1:47 1:02 1:09 1:13 1:18 1:26 1:31 1:08 1:12 1:20 1:25 1:28 1:35
: : : : ! : : : : : : ; 2:02  2:09 213 2:18 2:26 2:30 2:01 2:05 2113 2:18 2:21 2:28
2:.05 213 2116 222 2:30 2:34 2:34  2:38 2:46  2:51 2:55 3:01 235 239 243 .48 2:56 3.00 230 234 545 a7 2:50 257

2:35 2:43 2:46 2:52 3:00 3:04



